Page: 1 of 3

Elector Group
Total

Counting Group
Election Day
Mail-In
Provisional
Emergency
Total

Precincts Reported: 3 of 3 (100.00%)
Voters Cast: 153 of 6,980 (2.19%)

Election Summary Report
Pittsgrove Fire Election
Salem County
February 18 2023
OFFICIAL RESULTS WITH WRITE-INS
Voters Cast Registered Voters  Turnout
53 0.76%
98 1.40%
2| 0.03%
0 0.00%
153 6,980 2.19%

District Commissioner for Norma Fire District No. 1 (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

PETER McEVOY
NO PETITION FILED
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Total
17 /1,796
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0.95%

62.50%

37.50%

12.50%
417%
417%
417%
3.33%
4.17%

District Commissioner for Willow Grove Fire District No. 2 (Vote for 2)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Times Cast

Candidate

CHRISTOPHER L. GERACE
ICHARLES E. HUGHES

Write-in

Party

Election Day
32

Election Day
32

25

0

Mail-In
66

Mail-In
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0

Provisional ~ Emergency
0 0
Provisional ~ Emergency
0 0
0 0
0 0

Total
98 /3,134

Total
90
85

0

3.13%

51.43%
48.57%
0.00%
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District Commissioner for Centerton Fire District No. 3 (Vote for 2)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Mail-In  Provisional =~ Emergency Total
Times Cast 1 27 0 0 38/2050  1.85%
Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional ~ Emergency Total
GEORGE COUSIN 11 26 0 0 37 50.68%
CHRISTOPHER M.
McDOWELL 1 25 0 0 36 49.32%
Write-in 0 0 0 0 0 0.00%

Ballot Question 1 for Norma Fire District No.1 (Vote for 1)

Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Mail-In Provisional ~ Emergency Total
Times Cast ) 10 5 2! 0 17 /1,796 0.95%
Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In  Provisional  Emergency Total
YES 5 4 2| 0 11 73.33%
NO _ 3 1 0 0 4 26.67%

Ballot Question 2 for Norma Fire District No.1 (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Emergency Total
Times Cast t 10 5 2 0 17 /1,796 095%
Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In  Provisional = Emergency Total
YES 9 2 2 0 13 76.47%
NO | i 3 0 0 4 23.53%

Ballot Question 1 for Willow Grove Fire District No.2 (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Emergency Total
| Times Cast _ _ | 32 66 0 0 98/3,134 1 313%
Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional ~ Emergency Total
'YES | 31 46 0 0 77 79.38%
NO 0 20 0 0 20 20.62%

Ballot Question 1 for Centerton Fire District No.3 (Vote for 1)
Precincts Reported: 1 of 1 (100.00%)

Election Day Mail-In Provisional Emergency Total
Times Cast ] 11 27 0 0 38 /2,050 1.85%
Candidate Party Election Day Mail-In Provisional Emergency Total
YES " 20 0 0 31 86.11%

NO 0 5] 0 0 5 13.89%
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